1
®
EL7531
September 30, 2004 FN7428.4Data Sheet September 30, 2004
Monolithic 1A Step-Down Regulator with
Low Quiescent Current
The EL7531 is a synchronous, integrated FET 1A step-down
regulator with internal compensation. It operates with an

EL7531
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL
PKG.
DWG. #
EL7531IY 10-Pin MSOP - MDP0043
EL7531IY-T7 10-Pin MSOP 7” MDP0043
EL7531IY-T13 10-Pin MSOP 13” MDP0043
EL7531IYZ (Note) 10-Pin MSOP (Pb-free) - MDP0043
EL7531IYZ-T7 (Note) 10-Pin MSOP (Pb-free) 7” MDP0043
EL7531IYZ-T13
(Note)
10-Pin MSOP (Pb-free) 13” MDP0043
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free products employ special Pb-free material